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ABOVE THIS LINE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY
~ T NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Engineering Bureau -
1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505

THIS"COVERSHEET1S MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE-APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO-DIVISION-RULES-AND REGULATIONS
. WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE

Application Acronyms:
[NSL-Non-Standard Location] [NSP-Non-Standard Proration Unit] [SD-Simultaneous Dedication]
[DHC-Downhole Commingling] ~[CTB-Lease Commingling] ~[PLC-PoollLease Commingling]
- "’[Pc;Po'oI‘Commingling] ——[OLS~Off-Lease Storage] —[OLM-Off-Lease Measurement}
“[WFX-Waterflood’ Expansion] [PMX-Pressure Maintenance Expansion]

»TZ[SWD-SEIt—WﬂEFDispasaI]“WUmessureﬂm;ease] R
~~~~~ [EGR-Qualified Enhanced-0il-Recovery Certification] - —[PPR-Positive ro&nc&pnﬁ!egpop\se]
' “ ( 4
m - TYPE "OF APPLICATION - Check Those Which Apply for [A] . ¢ -
"[A] ~ Location - Spacing Unit - Simultaneous Dedication f FEB - 9-
ONSL I Nsp [SD ;
Check One Only for [B] or [C] A o
[B] Comrmnglmg Storage - Measurement -

MDHC OcrB OpLc Opc OJoLs OoLMm

[C]  Injection - Disposal - Pressure Increase - Enhanced Oil Recovery
Owrx OpMxX [Oswb 0OI1P1 OEOR 0O PPR

12] NOTIFICATION REQUIRED TO: - Check Those Which Apply, or Does Not Apply
~[A] - F Working; Royalty-er-Overriding Royalty Interest Owners

[B] L) Offset-Operators, Leascholders or Surface-Owner
[C1 O Application is One Which Requires Published Legal Notice
[D] yNotiﬁcation and/or Concurrent Approval by BLM or SLO

U.S. Bureau of Land Management - Commissioner of Public Lands, State Land Office
[E] O For all of the above, Proof of Notification or Publication is Attached, and/or,
[F] [0 Waivers are Attached
[3] INFORMATION / DATA SUBMITTED IS COMPLETE - Certification

I hereby certify that I, or personnel under my supervision, have reviewed the applicable Rules and Regulations of the
Oil Conservation Division. Further, I assert that the attached application for administrative approval is accurate and
- - complete-to the best-of my knowledge-and-where-applicable, verify that all-interest (WI, RI, ORRYI) is common.
I understand that any omission of data (including API numbers, pool codes, etc.), pertinent information
and any required notification is cause to have the application package returned with no action taken.

Note: Statem@ompleted bya dmdual with managerial and/or supervisory capacity.
Peggy Cole Regulatory Supervisor %'X’ﬁ/
Print or Type Name 1gnature Title Date

__pbradfield@br-inc.com
e-mail Address
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District] State of New Mexico , Form C-107A

1625 N. French Drive, Hobs, NM 88240 . Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department Revised May 15, 2000
District 11
B South Fist Sret, Aresa, NM 88210 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION APPLICATION TYPE
District Il 2040 South Pacheco Single Well
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Azter, NM 87410 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 Establish Pre-Approved Pools
District IV EXISTING WELLBORE
2040 South Pachoco, Santa Fe, NM 87505 APPLICATION FOR DOWNHOLE COMMINGLING _ X _Yes No
BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS COMPANY PO BOX 4289, FARMINGTON, NM 87499
Operator Address
EAST 1 A-24-31N-12W SAN JUAN
Lease Well No. Unit Letter-Section-Township-Range County
OGRID No. 14538  Property Code 18517 API No. 30-045-10599 Lease Type: X Federal State Fee
DATA ELEMENT UPPER ZONE INTERMEDIATE ZONE LOWER ZONE
AZTEC PICTURED CLIFFS BLANCO MESAVERDE BASIN DAKOTA
Pool Name
71280 72319 71599
Pool Code
2552'-2584’ WILL BE SUPPLIED UPON 6972'-7083
Top and Bottom of Pay Section COMPLETION
(Perforated or Open-Hole Interval)
FLOWING FLOWING FLOWING
Method of Production
(Flowing or Artificial Lift)
Bottomhole Pressure 338 PSI— CURRENT 561 PSI— CURRENT 884 PSI- CURRENT
{Note: Pressure data will not be required if the
bottom perforation in the lower zone is within 150% | 899 PSI - ORIGINAL 1255 PSI- ORIGINAL 2452 PSI- ORIGINAL
of the depth of the top perforation in the upper zone) (see attachment) (see attachment) (see attachment)
Qil Gravity or Gas BTU 1181 1243 1265
(Degree API or Gas BTU)
Producing, Shut-In or SHUT IN NEW ZONE SHUT IN
New Zone
Date and Oil/Gas/Water Rates
Of Last Production, cimtisa, | Date:  11/30/00 Date:  New Zone Date:  11/30/00
applicant shall be required to attach production
estimates and supporting data.) Rates: 0 mcfd Rates: (see attached) Rates: 120 mcfd
Fixed Allocation Percentage Qil Gas Oil Gas Oil Gas
(Note: If allocation is based upon something other % % % % % %
than current or past production, supporting dataor | yy)) | BE SUPPLIED UPON WILL BE SUPPLIED UPON WILL BE SUPPLIED UPON
explanation will be required.) COMPLETION COMPLETION COMPLETION
ADDITIONAL DATA
Are all working, royalty and overriding royalty interests identical in all commingled zones? Yes No_ X
If not, have all working, royalty and overriding royalty interest owners been notified by certified mail? Yes X No
Are all produced fluids from ali commingled zones compatible with each other? Yes_ X__ No
Will commingling decrease the value of production? Yes No__ X

If this well is on, or communitized with, state or federal lands, has either the Commissioner of Public Lands
or the United States Bureau of Land Management been notified in writing of this application? Yes_ X No

NMOCD Reference Case No. applicable to this well:

Attachments:
C-102 for each zone to be commingled showing its spacing unit and acreage dedication.
Production curve for each zone for at least one year. (If not available, attach explanation.)
For zones with no production history, estimated production rates and supporting data.
Data to support allocation method or formula.
Notification list of working, royalty and overriding royalty interests for uncommon interest cases.
Any additional statements, data or documents required to support commingling.

PRE-APPROVED POOLS
If application is to establish Pre-Approved Pools, the following additional information will be required:

List of other orders approving downhole commingling within the proposed Pre-Approved Pools
List of all operators within the proposed Pre-Approved Pools

Proof that all operators within the proposed Pre-Approved Pools were provided notice of this application.
Bottomhole pressure data.

I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

SIGNATURE é/rt, X é%%@\, TITLE __ Production Engineer DATE 01/23/01

TYPE OR PRINT NAME  Sean E. Corrigan

TELEPHONE NO. (505) 326-9700




Distriet |

PO Boz 1930, llubbs. NM 88241-1980

Distriet I}

PO Drswer DD, Arntesis, NM $8211-0719

District 111

State 6f "'New Meﬁico

Eneryy. Minerals & Natural Revnurces Depanment

1000 Rio Brazos Rd.. Aziee, NM 87410

Distriet IV

PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

PO Box 2088

Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

Form C-102

Revised February 21, 1994
-- Instructions on back
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

' [] AMENDED REPORT
WELI.. LOCATIONJ\ND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

' AP1 Number 3 Pool Code - 3 Pool Name
30-045-10599 71280/72319/71599 |Aztec Pictured Cliffs/Blanco Mesaverde/Basin. DK
‘ Property Code ! Property Name * Well Number
18517 East 11
— OGRID No. -2 Operstor-Name *Elevaticn
14538 — Burlington Resources 0il & Gas Company 6028"' GR
19 Surface Location
UL or lot-p0. {--Section --{—Township {-Range - | -Lot-ldo - A~Fﬁr{nm1he—-ﬂ ~Nortb/South-tine——{ —Feet-from the —|—East/West -line ‘County
A 24 31N | 12W 1150 North 990’ East San Juan
: .. 1 Bottom.Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or iot Do.. | . Section | Township |..Range_ | Lot lda Feet from the . lNorthlSoulh line Feet from the East/West line County
'ﬁ.&w H gds "Jom or lofill '; Couom aoldat n;:ode b Ol'da No.
MV/DK:E/3

" NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-ST ANDARD UNIT HAS-BEEN APPROVED BY THE DlVlSlON

i
! Original plat [from
Ernest V. Ech(Thawk 7-9-62.

B!
|

- 'oF under my supervision, wnddlaldnmc'ummd
) mwwmqmw

Date of Survey

-Sig and Seal-of Profeasional Surveyer:

1.
4 Cenificsic Number




East #11
Bottom Hole Pressures
Flowing and Static BHP

Cullender and Smith Method
Version 1.0 3/13/94

Pictured Cliffs Dakota
PC-Current DK-Current
GAS GRAVITY 0.668 GAS GRAVITY 0.749
COND. OR MISC. (C/M) C COND. OR MISC. (C/M) c
%N2 0.26 %N2 0.383
%CO2 0.24 %CO2 1.8
%H2S 0 %H2S 0
DIAMETER (IN) 2.375 DIAMETER (IN) 2.375
DEPTH (FT) 6955 DEPTH (FT) 6955
SURFACE TEMPERATURE (DEG F) 60 SURFACE TEMPERATURE (DEG F) 60
BOTTOMHOLE TEMPERATURE (DEG F) 137 BOTTOMHOLE TEMPERATURE (DEG F) 198
FLOWRATE (MCFPD) 0 FLOWRATE (MCFPD) 0
SURFACE PRESSURE (PSIA) 287 SURFACE PRESSURE (PSIA) 732
BOTTOMHOLE PRESSURE (PSIA) BOTTOMHOLE PRESSURE (PSIA)
PC-Original DK-Original
GAS GRAVITY 0.668 GAS GRAVITY 0.749
COND. OR MISC. (C/M) C COND. OR MISC. (C/M) - C
%N2 0.26 %N2 T 0.383
%CO2 0.24 %CO2 T 18
%H2S 0 %H2S - o0
DIAMETER (IN) 2.375 DIAMETER (IN) T 2375
DEPTH (FT) 6955 DEPTH (FT) T 6955
SURFACE TEMPERATURE (DEG F) 60 SURFACE TEMPERATURE (DEG F) 60
BOTTOMHOLE TEMPERATURE (DEG F) 137 BOTTOMHOLE TEMPERATURE (DEGF) 198
FLOWRATE (MCFPD) 0 FLOWRATE (MCFPD) 0
SURFACE PRESSURE (PSIA) 752 SURFACE PRESSURE (PSIA) T 1975
BOTTOMHOLE PRESSURE (PSIA) BOTTOMHOLE PRESSURE (PSIA)

Q\AREA\MVPUD\COMGLS\BHP xIs




Q\AREA\IMVPUD\COMGLS\BHP xIs

East #11
Bottom Hole Pressures
Flowing and Static BHP

Cullender and Smith Method
Version 1.0 3/13/94

Mesaverde
MV-Current
GAS GRAVITY 0.717
COND. OR MISC. (C/M) C
%N2 0.222
%C0O2 0.816
%H2S 0
DIAMETER (IN) 2.375
DEPTH (FT) 5024
SURFACE TEMPERATURE (DEG F) 60
BOTTOMHOLE TEMPERATURE (DEG F) 137
FLOWRATE (MCFPD) 0
SURFACE PRESSURE (PSIA) 491

BOTTOMHOLE PRESSURE (PSIA) 560.8

MV-Original
GAS GRAVITY 0.717
COND. OR MISC. (C/M) C
%N2 0.222
%CO2 0.816
%H2S 0
DIAMETER (IN) 2.375
DEPTH (FT) 5024
SURFACE TEMPERATURE (DEG F) 60
BOTTOMHOLE TEMPERATURE (DEG F) 137
FLOWRATE (MCFPD) 0
SURFACE PRESSURE (PSIA) 1082
BOTTOMHOLE PRESSURE (PSIA)




DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK

MV
MV
MV
Mv
MV
MV
Mv
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
My
Mv
MV

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

Well Name

EAST 11 1541302
EAST 11 1541302
EAST 11 1541302
EAST 11 1541302
EAST 11 1541302
EAST 11 1541302
EAST 11 1541302
EAST 11 1541302
EAST 11 1541302
EAST 11 1541302
EAST 11 1541302
EAST 11 1541302
EAST 11 1541302
EAST 11 1541302
EAST 11 1541302

Well Name

EAST 4 1539201
EAST 4 1539201
EAST 4 1539201
EAST 4 1539201
EAST 4 1539201
EAST 4 1539201
EAST 4 1539201
EAST 4 1539201
EAST 4 1539201
EAST 4 1539201
EAST 4 1539201
EAST 4 1539201
EAST 4 1539201
EAST 4 1539201
EAST 4 1539201

Well Name

DAVIS 14 1161301
DAVIS 14 1161301
DAVIS 14 1161301
DAVIS 14 1161301
DAVIS 14 1161301
DAVIS 14 1161301
DAVIS 14 1161301

Date

1962
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1977
1979
1981
1983
1985
1988
1990
1992

Date

1954
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1976
1978
1980
1982
1984
1986
1989
1991
1991

Date
1970
1974
1972
1973
1975
1977
1979

- ©
~
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WHWULINWO N & -2 N~

~N = ow
=
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22
10
18
18
18
18
18
17
16

29
22

29

14
30
18
18
18

18
10

24
22
19
16
15
29

30
18
10
18
18
17
16

Psl
1,975
672
633
668
555
547
550
520
447
758
774
773
715
725
732

PSI
1,082
523
472
479
428
396
372
474
487
493
517
519
489
479
491

Pl
752
384
346
312
260
241
287
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East #11
Pictured Cliffs / Mesaverde / Dakota
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East #11 Well
Pictured Cliffs, Mesaverde & Dakota
Interest Owners

ADRIENNE SUE CHAPMAN

BEEBE INC

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ELIZABETH BEARD TANKSLEY
FELIX DASHEN

HERBERT KOKERNOT LEA

J C BROWN ESTATE

JANE K BEARD

KATHARINE A SHOEMAKER
LAURA JEANNE BUTHORN

LOIS E ROWLEY

M JUNE BIXLER

MICHAEL MCWILLIAMS

MICHAEL SCOTT LEA

OLIVE M FARMER REVOCABLE TRUST
RUTH F CRAIN ESTATE

SHIRLEY LINDER HOOPER

W THOMAS BEARD III

WALTER A FARMER ESTATE




